m

DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

Advisory Committee on Heritable and Congenital Disorders

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 | 1:00 PM —4:00 PM
Wilder Foundation, 451 Lexington Pkwy N, St Paul, MN 55104

Start Time

1:00

1:20

1:50

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:30

3:35

Minutes
Allotted

20

30

25

15

15

45

25

Streamed via TeamsLive

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and Roll Call
Rae Blaylark/Katie Pfister

Committee Business
o Approval of April 2025 meeting minutes
e Approval of August 2025 meeting minutes

Nomination Process & Bylaws Updates
Carrie Wolf
e Discussion and vote

It’s not the RIDE, It's the Resources: Disparities in Newborn Screening
Follow-Up
Amanda Pavan & Karissa Tricas: Data and Quality Unit

Advisory Input: Essential Data for Newborn Screening Decisions
Tory Kaye: Data and Quality Unit
Lexie Barber & Sara Lammert: Longitudinal Follow-Up Unit

Break

NBS and Condition Updates
MDH NBS & Longitudinal Follow-Up Unit Staff

Next Steps for Fabry and Gaucher
Amy Dahle

Advisor Updates & Closure
Carrie Wolf

*Next meeting will be April 14, 2026, 1:00 — 4:00 p.m. at Wilder Foundation, 451
Lexington Pkwy N, St Paul, MN 55104

Advisory Committee on Heritable and Congenital Disorders health.nsac@state.mn.us


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmY5NDZjOGMtMjc4Yy00ZWE2LWJjZjQtZTNmMWE0MTQ0ZGE3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22eb14b046-24c4-4519-8f26-b89c2159828c%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229eb78116-7238-4d5e-9030-5c326b56525f%22%7d
mailto:health.nsac@state.mn.us



