

Advisory Committee on Heritable and Congenital Disorders

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 | 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM
Wilder Foundation, 451 Lexington Pkwy N, St Paul, MN 55104
Streamed via TeamsLive

Start Time	Minutes Allotted	Meeting Agenda
1:00	20	Welcome and Roll Call Rae Blaylark/Katie Pfister Committee Business Approval of April 2025 meeting minutes Approval of August 2025 meeting minutes
1:20	30	Nomination Process & Bylaws Updates Carrie Wolf • Discussion and vote
1:50	25	It's not the RIDE, It's the Resources: Disparities in Newborn Screening Follow-Up Amanda Pavan & Karissa Tricas: Data and Quality Unit
2:15	15	Advisory Input: Essential Data for Newborn Screening Decisions Tory Kaye: Data and Quality Unit Lexie Barber & Sara Lammert: Longitudinal Follow-Up Unit
2:30	15	Break
2:45	45	NBS and Condition Updates MDH NBS & Longitudinal Follow-Up Unit Staff
3:30	5	Next Steps for Fabry and Gaucher Amy Dahle
3:35	25	Advisor Updates & Closure Carrie Wolf

^{*}Next meeting will be April 14, 2026, 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. at Wilder Foundation, 451 Lexington Pkwy N, St Paul, MN 55104

Advisory Committee on Heritable and Congenital Disorders health.nsac@state.mn.us